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Chapter #
NC0081

NC0050

NC0214

NC0337

NC0295

NC0040

NC0374

NC0333

NC0513

NC0042

NC0031

NC0464

NC0631

NC0175

NC0046

NC0162

NC0089

NC0532

NC0211

NC0235

Chapter
MIDWAY

ENKA

FREEDOM

TUSCOLA

JORDAN
MATTHEWS

CAMDEN

NORTH
MOORE

JAMES
KENAN

C B Aycock

EAST WAKE

BREVARD

WEST
CRAVEN

Northeast
Regional
School of
Agriscience

CENTRAL
DAVIDSON

WEST
COLUMBUS

NORTH
LENOIR

Western
Alamance

CAPE FEAR

PIEDMONT

EAST WILKES

Federation
Sampson
Blue Ridge
High County
Parkway
Caswell,

Chatham,
Orange

Albemarle

Sandhills

Duplin/Onslow

Wayne

Wake

Far West

Carteret,
Craven,
Pamlico

Tar/Roanoke

Davidson/Mon
tgomery

Three Rivers

Greene,
Jones, Lenoir

Alamance,
Guilford,
Rockingham

Cumberland

Rocky River

Foothills

Student
Davis Williams

Score

Colton Crooke

Ben
Brockland

Ben James

Colton
Bredenberg

Wyatt
Schratwieser

Mason Lucas
Colby Bass
Luke West
Carl Parker

Randy Owens

Will Roberts

Noah (Mason)
Johnson

Cole Hughes

Landon
Fowler

David Dildy

Garrett
Hopkins

Thomas
Bullard

Austin Taylor

Chase Mathis

154

204.4

234.8

263.6

286

300.4

302

303.8

320.4

336

340.4

357

364.2

374.4

385.4

406.6

411

418.6

420.6

422.2

Placing
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NCO0331

NC0289

NC0609

NC0300

NC0255

NC0037

NC0324

NC0036

NC0238

NC0170

NC0221

SOUTH
STOKES

SOUTHWEST
ERN
RANDOLPH

Granville
Central

Southern
Nash Middle
PRINCETON
LEE COUNTY
NORTH

IREDELL
PENDER

South Stanly

St Pauls

WEST
ROWAN

Western
Piedmont

Randolph
Kerr

Tar River
Johnston
HarlLee

Lookout
Shoals

Brunswick,
New Hanover,
Pender

Gold Mine

Lumber River

Rowan

Dalton
Hutchings

Hunter
Callicutt

Landon

Blackwell
Timothy (trey)

Mills
Sam Lequire
Justin Branch

Kenley Elmore

Hunter Ingram

Stetson
Sessions

Dale Wilkins

Macon Kluttz

435.2

464

480.2

510

543.2

648.8

661.6

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



