Event_Name	Chapter #	Chapter	Federation	Student	Score	Placing
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0081	MIDWAY	Sampson	Davis Williams	154	1
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0050	ENKA	Blue Ridge	Colton Crooke	204.4	2
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0214	FREEDOM	High County	Ben Brockland	234.8	3
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0337	TUSCOLA	Parkway	Ben James	263.6	4
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0295	JORDAN MATTHEWS	Caswell, Chatham, Orange	Colton Bredenberg	286	5
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0040	CAMDEN	Albemarle	Wyatt Schratwieser	300.4	6
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0374	NORTH MOORE	Sandhills	Mason Lucas	302	7
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0333	JAMES KENAN	Duplin/Onslow	Colby Bass	303.8	8
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0513	C B Aycock	Wayne	Luke West	320.4	9
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0042	EAST WAKE	Wake	Carl Parker	336	10
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0031	BREVARD	Far West	Randy Owens	340.4	11
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0464	WEST CRAVEN	Carteret, Craven, Pamlico	Will Roberts	357	12
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0631	Northeast Regional School of Agriscience	Tar/Roanoke	Noah (Mason) Johnson	364.2	13
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0175	CENTRAL DAVIDSON	Davidson/Mon tgomery	Cole Hughes	374.4	14
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0046	WEST COLUMBUS	Three Rivers	Landon Fowler	385.4	15
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0162	NORTH LENOIR	Greene, Jones, Lenoir	David Dildy	406.6	16
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0089	Western Alamance	Alamance, Guilford, Rockingham	Garrett Hopkins	411	17
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0532	CAPE FEAR	Cumberland	Thomas Bullard	418.6	18
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0211	PIEDMONT	Rocky River	Austin Taylor	420.6	19
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0235	EAST WILKES	Foothills	Chase Mathis	422.2	20

Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0331	SOUTH STOKES	Western Piedmont	Dalton Hutchings	435.2	21
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0289	SOUTHWEST ERN RANDOLPH	Randolph	Hunter Callicutt	464	22
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0609	Granville Central	Kerr	Landon Blackwell	480.2	23
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0300	Southern Nash Middle	Tar River	Timothy (trey) Mills	510	24
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0255	PRINCETON	Johnston	Sam Lequire	543.2	25
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0037	LEE COUNTY	HarLee	Justin Branch	648.8	26
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0324	NORTH IREDELL	Lookout Shoals	Kenley Elmore	661.6	27
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0036	PENDER	Brunswick, New Hanover, Pender	Hunter Ingram		
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0238	South Stanly	Gold Mine	Stetson Sessions		
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0170	St Pauls	Lumber River	Dale Wilkins		
Tractor Safety & Skills	NC0221	WEST ROWAN	Rowan	Macon Kluttz		